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District Educational Excellence Council  

Committee Role Name Position Email Signature 
Administrator Dr. Cone Superintendent hensley.cone@lvisd.org   

Business Representative Kendall Hollaway Business representative kturner83@gmail.com   

Business Representative Carlos Febus Business representative cfebus@sswater.net   

Classroom Teacher Lisa Traugott Teacher Intermediate ltraugott@lvisd.org   

Classroom Teacher Carrie Burlingame 
 

Teacher Primary cburlingame@lvisd.org   

Classroom Teacher Leona Scull Hons Teacher Primary lscullhons@lvisd.org   

Classroom Teacher Kelly Henkes Teacher Intermediate khenkes@lvisd.org  
 

 

Classroom Teacher Nicole Cowan Teacher Primary ncowan@lvisd.org   

Classroom Teacher  Amy Schock Teacher Intermediate aschock@lvisd.org  
 

 

Classroom Teacher Brandi Dennis Teacher High School bdennis@lvisd.org   

Classroom Teacher Shawna Stover Teacher High School  sstover@lvisd.org  
 

 

Classroom Teacher Cara Zinsmeyer Teacher Junior High czinsmeyer@lvisd.org   

Classroom Teacher Andrea Boruff Teacher High School aboruff@lvisd.org   

Classroom Teacher Amy Wright Teacher Junior High awright@lvisd.org   

Classroom Teacher Stefanie Shedrock Teacher Junior School sshedrock@lvisd.org   

Classroom Teacher Jennifer Blandford Teacher Primary jblandford@lvisd.org   

Classroom Teacher Ronald Kimball Teacher High School rkimball@lvisd.org   
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Classroom Teacher  Julie Mccracken Interventionist Pri/Teacher jmccracken@lvisd.org   

Classroom Teacher Bonnie Harker Teacher  Intermediate bharker@lvisd.org   

Community Representative Katie Vincent Community Member katie@clvimplants.com   

Community Representative 
 

Grace McBride Community Member gracemcfox@gmail.com   

Non-classroom Professional Roma Burrhus JHS Librarian rburrhus@lvisd.org   

Non-classroom Professional Melissa Callaway AP- HS mmcdowellcallaway@lvisd.org   

Non-classroom Professional Kelsi Powers AP-Prim kpowers@lvisd.org  
 

 

Non-classroom Professional Paula Watson Librarian Intermediate  Paula.watson@lvisd.org  

Non-classroom Professional Richard Claus AP- JH rclaus@lvisd.org  
 

 

Non-classroom Professional Johanna Hagen Special Population Rep Jhagen@lvisd.org  
 

 

Non-classroom Professional Dawnette Laycock  Media Specialist dlaycock@lvisd.org   

Parent Jana Presley Parent-HS janapresley@outlook.com   

Parent Christina Davis Parent -JH christinaannedavis@hotmail.co
m  

 

Parent Rachel Gebhardt Parent- Int rachel.gebhardt4@gmail.com   

Parent Kylie Douglas Parent- Primary douglaskylie94@gmail.com   
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 Name Position Email Signature 
Meeting Facilitator/support Dana Grubb Curriculum Coordinator Dana.grubb@lvisd.org  

Meeting Facilitator/support Paul Goetzke HR Director  pgoetzke@lvisd.org  
 

 

Meeting Facilitator/support Amber Freeman Intermediate Principal afreeman2@lvisd.org   

Meeting Facilitator/support Charles Caughlin Junior High Principal ccaughlin@lvisd.org  
 

 

Meeting Facilitator/support Brandi Hanselka High School Principal bhanselka@lvisd.org   

Meeting Facilitator/support Shelley Keck Primary Principal shelley.keck@lvisd.org 
 

 

Meeting Facilitator/support Valerie Frazier Coordinator of Innovative 
Instruction & Digital 
Communication 

vfrazier@lvisd.org 
 

 

Meeting Facilitator/support Andrea Carter Student Services Coordinator acarter@lvisd.org   

Meeting Facilitator/support Belinda Raindl Chief Financial Officer braindl@lvisd.org   

 

 

La Vernia Independent School District ​ ​ ​ ​ District 
#247-903 
 

mailto:Dana.grubb@lvisd.org
mailto:pgoetzke@lvisd.org
mailto:afreeman2@lvisd.org
mailto:ccaughlin@lvisd.org
mailto:bhanselka@lvisd.org
mailto:shelley.keck@lvisd.org
mailto:valerie.frazier@lvisd.org
mailto:acarter@lvisd.org
mailto:braindl@lvisd.org

